DATA SHEET
UT-HR20G4

Product code

Classification

Wattage [W]

Lumens [Im]

Cap / Base

Rated life [h]

Rated number of switching cycles
Operating temperature [°C]
Dimmable

Overall length [mm]

Diameter [mm]

Colour temperature [Kelvin]
Colour type

Rated colour rendering index [Ra]
Voltage [V]

Nominal current [mA]

Operating frequency [Hz]

Power factor

Energy efficiency class

UT-HR20G4
Heat Resistant
20
300
G4
2000
> 8000
-20...+300
Dimmable
32
8
2800
Warm White
100
220...240
167
50...60
1
G

5
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