DATA SHEET





Product code	UT-HR20G4
Classification	Heat Resistant
Wattage [W]	20
Lumens [lm]	300
Cap / Base	G4
Rated life [h]	2000
Rated number of switching cycles	≥ 8000
Operating temperature [°C]	-20+300
Dimmable	Dimmable
Overall length [mm]	32
Diameter [mm]	8
Colour temperature [Kelvin]	2800
Colour type	Warm White
Rated colour rendering index [Ra]	100
Voltage [V]	220240
Nominal current [mA]	167
Operating frequency [Hz]	5060
Power factor	1
Energy efficiency class	G

